
'Impressive... focuses less on geography writ Large 
and more on the thin lines that delineate one 
nation from another and could present a threat of 
future conflict” Financial Times

'Engaging and informative’ Irish Times

How are borders built in the modern world? How is technology 
escalating border conflict? And what would happen if Elon Musk 
declared himself president of the Moon?

In Border Wars, Professor Klaus Dodds takes us on ajourney into 
the geopolitical conflict of tomorrow, in an eye-opening tour of the 
world’s best-known, most dangerous and most unexpected border 
conflicts, from the Gaza Strip to the space race.

Along the way, we’ll discover just what borders mean today, and 
how they help us understand both our political past and our 
diplomatic future.

£12.99
Geopolitics 
Ebury Press
Cover design by Estuary English

978152910261190000

9

ISBN 978-1-52910-261-1

() penguin.co.uk

1 0 2 6 1 1781529
FSC

penguin.co.uk


INTRODUCTION vn

CHAPTER 1:
CHAPTER 2:
CHAPTER 3:
CHAPTER 4.
CHAPTER 5:
CHAPTER 6:
CHAPTER 7:
CHAPTER 8:
CHAPTER 9:

Border Matters 
Moving Borders 
Watery Borders 
Vanishing Borders 
No Man’s Land 
Unrecognised Borders 
Smart Borders 
Out of This World 
Viral Borders

59
93

117
145

193
219

s fterword
Further Reading

A cknowledgements
Index

241
251
261
263


