'Impressive... focuses less on geography writ large and more on the thin lines that delineate one nation from another and could present a threat of future conflict' *Financial Times* 

## 'Engaging and informative' Irish Times

How are borders built in the modern world? How is technology escalating border conflict? And what would happen if Elon Musk declared himself president of the Moon?

In *Border Wars*, Professor Klaus Dodds takes us on a journey into the geopolitical conflict of tomorrow, in an eye-opening tour of the world's best-known, most dangerous and most unexpected border conflicts, from the Gaza Strip to the space race.

Along the way, we'll discover just what borders mean today, and how they help us understand both our political past and our diplomatic future.



INTRODUCTION	NN .	vii
INTRODUCTIO		V11
CHAPTER 1:	Border Matters	1
	Moving Borders	37
CHAPTER 3:	Watery Borders	59
CHAPTER 4:	Vanishing Borders	93
CHAPTER 5:	No Man's Land	117
CHAPTER 6:	Unrecognised Borders	145
CHAPTER 7:	Smart Borders	. 171
CHAPTER 8:	Out of This World	193
CHAPTER 9:	Viral Borders	219
	Afterword	241
	Further Reading	251
	Acknowledgements	261
	Index	263